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AU09 JANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA,CHANDRA NAGAR,SEHUD,DIBIYAPUR,AURRAIYA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 65 0 1
AU18 BABURAM MOHANLAL MAHAVIDYALAYA, BIDHUNA, AURRAIYA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 368 0 1
AU31 DADAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA,ERWA,KATRA, AURRAIYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 152 2150 0
AU33 RAMKALI BABURAM SMARAK MAHAVIDYALAYA, KUDARKOT,AURRAIYA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 144 0 6
AU38 SRI G.S.Y.D.SMARAK MAHAVIDHYALYA SHANKARPUR KUDARKOT,AURRAIYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 212 0 2
AU44 OM PRAKASH CHAUBEY MAHAVIDYALAYA,PAIGUPUR,ANANTRAM,AURRAIYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 77 0 1
AU68 PT. SHIVDATT PRASAD DWIVEDI MAHAVIDYALAYA,AURRAIYA Bachelor of Arts 3 14 18200 1
AU68 PT. SHIVDATT PRASAD DWIVEDI MAHAVIDYALAYA,AURRAIYA Bachelor of Arts 5 17 16125 2
AU68 PT. SHIVDATT PRASAD DWIVEDI MAHAVIDYALAYA,AURRAIYA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 105 0 1
AU68 PT. SHIVDATT PRASAD DWIVEDI MAHAVIDYALAYA,AURRAIYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 93 0 2
AU68 PT. SHIVDATT PRASAD DWIVEDI MAHAVIDYALAYA,AURRAIYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 92 0 4
AU81 SHYAMA DEVI VISHRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 48 2800 0
AU81 SHYAMA DEVI VISHRAM SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 63 6450 0
EW02 JANTA COLLEGE BAKEWAR, ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 202 0 1
EW04 CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, HEOWRA, ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 279 0 1
EW07 KARGIL SAHEED MAHAVIDYALAYA, JASWANT NAGAR, ETAWAH Master of Education (MED) Effective From 2024-2025 1 31 0 1
EW11 RAMWATI RAJ BAHADUR DEGREE COLLEGE,PRITHVIPUR,ETAWAH Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 13 0 1
EW13 GAYA PRASAD VERMA MAHAVIDYALAYA,DAMAULI,CHAKAR NAGAR,ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 73 0 1
EW24 CAP. VISHAL SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, BHARTHANA, ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 309 0 2
EW28 CH. NATTHU SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,SAHSARPUR,KUMHAWAR,ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 182 5600 0
EW31 ABHAIVEER SMRATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,UDI, ETAWAH Bachelor of Arts 3 172 0 2
EW31 ABHAIVEER SMRATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,UDI, ETAWAH Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 89 0 1
EW31 ABHAIVEER SMRATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,UDI, ETAWAH BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 400 0 1
EW31 ABHAIVEER SMRATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,UDI, ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 378 16800 11
EW31 ABHAIVEER SMRATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,UDI, ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 342 15050 1
EW31 ABHAIVEER SMRATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,UDI, ETAWAH Master of Arts(ENGLISH) 3 30 0 1
EW35 TH.RAJESH SINGH MAHAVIDHAYALYA,PACHAWALI ROAD, ETAWAH Bachelor of Arts 5 137 0 1
EW47 CH. SUGHAR SINGH EDUCATION ACADEMY,ETAWAH Bachelor of Arts 5 308 0 1
EW48 RANJIT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,RANJIT NAGAR,ETAWAH Bachelor of Arts 5 59 0 1
EW57 CH. HUKUM SINGH DEV KUWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,ETAWAH Bachelor of Commerce (FYUP) 1 49 0 4
EW57 CH. HUKUM SINGH DEV KUWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 272 0 3
EW57 CH. HUKUM SINGH DEV KUWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,ETAWAH Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 214 0 2
FB07 NARAYAN ARRYA KANYA PATHASHALA, FARRUKKHABAD Bachelor of Arts 3 118 0 1
FB08 P.S.M. DEGREE COLLEGE, KANNAUJ Bachelor of Arts 5 232 0 1
FB09 VIDYA MANDIR DEGREE COLLEGE,KAYAMGANJ,FARRUKKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 63 0 2
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FB11 MAJOR S.D. SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, MOHAMMDABAD, FARRUKKHABAD Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 33 1400 0
FB11 MAJOR S.D. SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, MOHAMMDABAD, FARRUKKHABAD Bachelor of Library & Information Sciences(LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)1 41 1525 0
FB11 MAJOR S.D. SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, MOHAMMDABAD, FARRUKKHABAD Bachelor of Physical Education (BPED) Effective From 2024-2025 1 19 2650 0
FB11 MAJOR S.D. SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, MOHAMMDABAD, FARRUKKHABAD Bachelor of Science (Agriculture)(AGRICULTURE) 1 811 24400 0
FB11 MAJOR S.D. SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, MOHAMMDABAD, FARRUKKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 245 1075 0
FB11 MAJOR S.D. SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE, MOHAMMDABAD, FARRUKKHABAD Master of Science(PHYSICS) 3 27 1085 0
FB31 SRI SAGAR SINGH SOMWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,BAHORIKPUR, FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 428 0 1
FB40 DR. OM PRAKASH INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECH., FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)5 3 0 3
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 55 89100 1
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Commerce (FYUP) 1 27 44550 0
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 18 25200 0
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 26 27950 0
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science (Agriculture)(AGRICULTURE) 5 200 0 196
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 137 0 1
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Arts(ENGLISH) 3 7 0 1
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Arts(SOCIOLOGY) 1 12 0 1
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(BOTANY) 1 3 4005 0
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(BOTANY) 3 3 3255 0
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(CHEMISTRY) 1 2 0 2
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(CHEMISTRY) 3 5 0 5
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(MATHEMATICS) 1 7 0 7
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(MATHEMATICS) 3 10 0 10
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(PHYSICS) 1 8 10680 0
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(PHYSICS) 3 1 1085 0
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(ZOOLOGY) 1 11 0 11
FB41 SRI RAVINATH SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,JAITPUR,FARRUKHABAD Master of Science(ZOOLOGY) 3 3 0 3
FB45 SRI BABU SINGH DEGREE COLLEGE,FATEHGARH,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Arts 3 59 0 1
FB47 VIRENDRA SINGH KATIYAR MAHAVIDHYALAYA,SHANTI NAGAR,FARUKHABAD Bachelor of Science (Agriculture)(AGRICULTURE) 1 65 0 1
FB57 GIRIJA DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE,SAKWAI,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Arts 3 170 0 1
FB57 GIRIJA DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE,SAKWAI,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 39 0 2
FB57 GIRIJA DEVI DEGREE COLLEGE,SAKWAI,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 438 0 1
FB58 SRI BABU SINGH DADDU JI KRASHI MAHAVIDYALAYA,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science (Agriculture)(AGRICULTURE) 7 254 0 1
FB62 SHANTI NIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAYA,SHANTINAGAR,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 8 13200 0
FB62 SHANTI NIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAYA,SHANTINAGAR,FARRUKHABAD BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 111 183150 0
FB64 SRI BABU SINGH LAW COLLEGE,KHANDIYA,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Law(LAW) 3 90 0 1
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FB78 SMT. SHOBHA DEVI SOWARN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 42 67650 1
FB79 PREM NARYAN ISHWAR DAYAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,JHASI,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 26 0 2
FB85 SRI BHIYALAL RAMVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Arts 3 71 1400 0
FB85 SRI BHIYALAL RAMVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 208 5600 0
FB85 SRI BHIYALAL RAMVEER SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,FARRUKHABAD Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 134 1075 0
FB94 Shri Dafedar Singh Pahalwan Mahavidhyalaya, Farrukhabad Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 1 1650 0
KD03 BABURAM RUKMANI DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA,GAUSGANJ,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 45 0 1
KD03 BABURAM RUKMANI DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA,GAUSGANJ,RAMABAI NAGAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 225 0 1
KD03 BABURAM RUKMANI DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA,GAUSGANJ,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 148 0 2
KD03 BABURAM RUKMANI DEVI MAHAVIDYALAYA,GAUSGANJ,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 93 0 3
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts 3 17 0 2
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts 5 21 0 5
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 28 0 5
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 23 0 1
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 15 0 1
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 175 0 12
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 41 0 9
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 45 0 7
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR Master of Commerce(COMMERCE) 1 43 0 7
KD04 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYAMAHAVIDYALAYA, JURIYA,RAMABAI NAGAR Master of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 30 0 1
KD11 SARLA DWIVEDI DEGREE COLLEGE, AKBARPUR, RAMABAI NAGAR Master of Science(ZOOLOGY) 3 22 0 1
KD12 SMT. RAMDULARI MEMORIAL KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SARAI,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts 3 97 0 1
KD12 SMT. RAMDULARI MEMORIAL KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SARAI,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts 5 89 0 1
KD13 KUNJBIHARILAL MEMO. MAHAVIDYALAYA,DUBKI,HASANPUR,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts 5 59 0 2
KD13 KUNJBIHARILAL MEMO. MAHAVIDYALAYA,DUBKI,HASANPUR,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 50 0 1
KD13 KUNJBIHARILAL MEMO. MAHAVIDYALAYA,DUBKI,HASANPUR,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 268 1400 5
KD13 KUNJBIHARILAL MEMO. MAHAVIDYALAYA,DUBKI,HASANPUR,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 116 0 4
KD30 SW. K.D.S.S. MAHILA SIKSHAN SANSTHAN LOHARI,KANPUR DEHAT BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 75 1650 0
KD32 SW. NARENDRA SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,GAJNER, KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Arts 5 50 0 3
KD32 SW. NARENDRA SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,GAJNER, KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 29 0 1
KD32 SW. NARENDRA SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,GAJNER, KANPUR DEHAT BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 95 0 8
KD32 SW. NARENDRA SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,GAJNER, KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 134 0 7
KD32 SW. NARENDRA SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,GAJNER, KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 115 0 1
KD33 SRI P.L. YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA,SUNVERSA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Arts 3 62 0 3
KD33 SRI P.L. YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA,SUNVERSA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Arts 5 110 0 1
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KD33 SRI P.L. YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA,SUNVERSA,KANPUR DEHAT BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 191 0 178
KD33 SRI P.L. YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA,SUNVERSA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 209 0 8
KD33 SRI P.L. YADAV MAHAVIDYALAYA,SUNVERSA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 207 0 35
KD46 CHANDRA PAL SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 83 0 34
KD55 JAGANNATH SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDALAYA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Arts 3 16 11200 8
KD55 JAGANNATH SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDALAYA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Arts 5 61 47300 17
KD55 JAGANNATH SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDALAYA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 21 34650 0
KD55 JAGANNATH SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDALAYA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 194 233800 27
KD55 JAGANNATH SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDALAYA,KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 199 209625 4
KD55 JAGANNATH SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDALAYA,KANPUR DEHAT Master of Arts(EDUCATION) 1 2 2670 0
KD55 JAGANNATH SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDALAYA,KANPUR DEHAT Master of Science(CHEMISTRY) 1 16 21360 0
KD55 JAGANNATH SINGH KANYA MAHAVIDALAYA,KANPUR DEHAT Master of Science(PHYSICS) 1 13 17355 0
KD64 SHAKUNTALA KRISHANA INSTITUTE OF TECH., KANPUR DEHAT BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION Effective From 2025-20261 89 0 1
KD64 SHAKUNTALA KRISHANA INSTITUTE OF TECH., KANPUR DEHAT Bachelor of Computer Applications(COMPUTER APPLICATION)3 77 0 1
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Commerce (FYUP) 1 39 64350 0
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 24 33600 0
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 28 30100 0
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(BOTANY) 1 6 0 6
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(BOTANY) 3 6 0 6
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(CHEMISTRY) 1 13 0 13
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(CHEMISTRY) 3 11 0 11
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(MATHEMATICS) 1 19 0 19
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(MATHEMATICS) 3 16 0 16
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(PHYSICS) 1 20 0 20
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(PHYSICS) 3 14 0 14
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(ZOOLOGY) 1 41 0 41
KJ02 S.G.R. MAHAVIDYALAYA,YADUVANSH NAGAR,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Master of Science(ZOOLOGY) 3 19 0 19
KJ11 VIDYA PRAKASH MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDHRANPUR, KANNAUJ Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 94 155100 0
KJ11 VIDYA PRAKASH MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDHRANPUR, KANNAUJ Bachelor of Commerce (FYUP) 1 59 97350 0
KJ11 VIDYA PRAKASH MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDHRANPUR, KANNAUJ Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 57 79800 0
KJ11 VIDYA PRAKASH MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDHRANPUR, KANNAUJ Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 28 30100 0
KJ16 GAUTAM BUDDHA BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA, HAJI NAGAR, KANNAUJ Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 20 0 1
KJ16 GAUTAM BUDDHA BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA, HAJI NAGAR, KANNAUJ Master of Arts(EDUCATION) 3 10 0 1
KJ16 GAUTAM BUDDHA BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA, HAJI NAGAR, KANNAUJ Master of Arts(HOME SCIENCE) 1 8 0 1
KJ17 GANGA SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,SULTANPUR,HUSEPUR,SAURIKH,KANNAUJ Master of Arts(GEOGRAPHY) 3 30 0 2
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KJ20 OM SHIV PUBLIC MAHAVIDYALAYA,HAZI NAGAR,KANNAUJ Master of Arts(GEOGRAPHY) 3 4 0 1
KJ20 OM SHIV PUBLIC MAHAVIDYALAYA,HAZI NAGAR,KANNAUJ Master of Science(BOTANY) 3 2 0 1
KJ34 KANNAUJ DEGREE COLLEGE,JAPHARABAD,CHIBRAMAU,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Arts 3 89 0 6
KJ34 KANNAUJ DEGREE COLLEGE,JAPHARABAD,CHIBRAMAU,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 15 0 1
KJ34 KANNAUJ DEGREE COLLEGE,JAPHARABAD,CHIBRAMAU,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 13 0 1
KJ34 KANNAUJ DEGREE COLLEGE,JAPHARABAD,CHIBRAMAU,KANNAUJ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 235 0 4
KJ34 KANNAUJ DEGREE COLLEGE,JAPHARABAD,CHIBRAMAU,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 272 0 15
KJ34 KANNAUJ DEGREE COLLEGE,JAPHARABAD,CHIBRAMAU,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 224 0 5
KJ40 CH. SURENDRA SINGH BED MAHAVIDHYALAYA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Education (BED) Effective From  2024-20253 69 0 1
KJ44 TH. BELDAV SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 30 49500 0
KJ48 L.S.HOLKAR MAHAVIDHYALAYA,KIRAYAN,SHARIFABAD,KANNAUJ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 163 0 1
KJ48 L.S.HOLKAR MAHAVIDHYALAYA,KIRAYAN,SHARIFABAD,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 134 0 1
KJ49 RAO BALVEER SINGH RANVEER SINGH M/V,SAKRAVA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 150 0 1
KJ53 R.R. MAHAVIDAYLAYA,SEMPUR,UMARDA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Arts 3 16 0 3
KJ53 R.R. MAHAVIDAYLAYA,SEMPUR,UMARDA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Arts 5 12 0 2
KJ53 R.R. MAHAVIDAYLAYA,SEMPUR,UMARDA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 15 9900 0
KJ53 R.R. MAHAVIDAYLAYA,SEMPUR,UMARDA,KANNAUJ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 122 28050 0
KJ53 R.R. MAHAVIDAYLAYA,SEMPUR,UMARDA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 115 8400 1
KJ53 R.R. MAHAVIDAYLAYA,SEMPUR,UMARDA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 69 15050 1
KJ57 RAMBETI BALIKA DEGREE COLLEGE,TALGRAM,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Arts 3 5 0 5
KJ62 CH. GANGA SINGH GODAWALI MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 190 0 3
KJ62 CH. GANGA SINGH GODAWALI MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 125 0 1
KJ63 KUSAGRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SIMARIYA,KANNOUJ Bachelor of Arts 3 22 21000 0
KJ63 KUSAGRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SIMARIYA,KANNOUJ Bachelor of Arts 5 21 17200 0
KJ63 KUSAGRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SIMARIYA,KANNOUJ Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 45 4950 40
KJ63 KUSAGRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SIMARIYA,KANNOUJ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 202 41250 169
KJ63 KUSAGRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SIMARIYA,KANNOUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 178 162400 10
KJ63 KUSAGRA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SIMARIYA,KANNOUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 145 0 141
KJ74 UJJAGAR LAL DEGREE COLLEGE,GURUSHAYAGANJ,KANNAUJ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 125 1650 0
KJ74 UJJAGAR LAL DEGREE COLLEGE,GURUSHAYAGANJ,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 43 7000 0
KJ74 UJJAGAR LAL DEGREE COLLEGE,GURUSHAYAGANJ,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 51 6450 0
KJ84 SRI SAHUKAR SINGH AVAM SMT. KALAWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANNAUJ BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 243 46200 0
KJ84 SRI SAHUKAR SINGH AVAM SMT. KALAWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 209 8400 1
KJ84 SRI SAHUKAR SINGH AVAM SMT. KALAWATI MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANNAUJ Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 160 18275 0
KJ90 JAI SHREE MAHAVIDYALAYA BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 138 0 138
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KJ90 JAI SHREE MAHAVIDYALAYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 99 4200 96
KJ90 JAI SHREE MAHAVIDYALAYA Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 58 62350 0
KN01 CHRIST CHURCH P.G. COLLEGE, KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 358 0 1
KN03 D.A.V. COLLEGE,CIVIL LINES, KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 396 0 5
KN03 D.A.V. COLLEGE,CIVIL LINES, KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 347 0 1
KN03 D.A.V. COLLEGE,CIVIL LINES, KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 419 0 3
KN03 D.A.V. COLLEGE,CIVIL LINES, KANPUR Master of Arts(DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES)3 10 0 1
KN03 D.A.V. COLLEGE,CIVIL LINES, KANPUR Master of Science(PHYSICS) 3 26 0 1
KN05 BRAHMANAND P.G. COLLEGE, KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce (FYUP) 1 343 565950 0
KN05 BRAHMANAND P.G. COLLEGE, KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 275 333200 0
KN05 BRAHMANAND P.G. COLLEGE, KANPUR Bachelor of Science BIOTECHNOLOGY 3 36 45900 0
KN05 BRAHMANAND P.G. COLLEGE, KANPUR Bachelor of Science BIOTECHNOLOGY 5 28 35700 0
KN05 BRAHMANAND P.G. COLLEGE, KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 320 448000 0
KN05 BRAHMANAND P.G. COLLEGE, KANPUR Bachelor of Science(Hons)(BIOTECHNOLOGY) Effective From 2025-20261 51 76500 0
KN08 D.B.S. P.G. COLLEGE,GOVIND NAGAR, KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 320 0 1
KN09 ARMAPUR P.G. COLLEGE, ARMAPUR, KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 117 0 1
KN09 ARMAPUR P.G. COLLEGE, ARMAPUR, KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 109 0 1
KN100 SW. BADAN SINGH KUSHWAHA M/V,MAKRANDPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 215 0 1
KN101 PRAKASH VIDYA MANDIR MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,DABAULI WEST,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 4 0 1
KN101 PRAKASH VIDYA MANDIR MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,DABAULI WEST,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 5 9 0 1
KN102 SRI NARAIN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHITARGAON,GHATAMPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 192 0 2
KN102 SRI NARAIN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHITARGAON,GHATAMPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 5 220 0 2
KN102 SRI NARAIN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BHITARGAON,GHATAMPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 473 0 1
KN108 GAYA PRASAD VIDHI MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHUKAPUR,SHIVRAJPUR,PURA,KANPUR Bachelor of Law(LAW) 3 204 0 1
KN108 GAYA PRASAD VIDHI MAHAVIDYALAYA,DHUKAPUR,SHIVRAJPUR,PURA,KANPUR Bachelor of Law(LAW) 5 156 0 2
KN114 VISION COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT, HATHIPUR,MAHARAJPUR, KANPUR Bachelor of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)3 27 0 1
KN114 VISION COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT, HATHIPUR,MAHARAJPUR, KANPUR Bachelor of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)5 26 0 1
KN114 VISION COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT, HATHIPUR,MAHARAJPUR, KANPUR Bachelor of Computer Applications(COMPUTER APPLICATION)5 38 0 1
KN115 AXIS INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION,HATHIPUR,MAHARAJPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Computer Applications(COMPUTER APPLICATION)5 277 0 1
KN115 AXIS INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION,HATHIPUR,MAHARAJPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Science Hons BIOTECHNOLOGY 7 9 0 2
KN123 LALLU SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,IMLIPUR,KANPUR NAGAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 114 0 1
KN133 LAVKUSH INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION,CHAUWEPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 95 1400 0
KN133 LAVKUSH INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION,CHAUWEPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 124 204600 0
KN133 LAVKUSH INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION,CHAUWEPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce (FYUP) 1 26 42900 0
KN133 LAVKUSH INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION,CHAUWEPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 9 12600 0
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KN133 LAVKUSH INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION,CHAUWEPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 13 13975 0
KN133 LAVKUSH INSTITUTE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION,CHAUWEPUR,KANPUR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 263 432300 1
KN14 S.N. SEN B.V.P.G. COLLEGE, KANPUR Bachelor of Computer Applications(COMPUTER APPLICATION)5 20 1075 0
KN140 PYARE LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,ARAUL,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 165 272250 0
KN140 PYARE LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,ARAUL,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce (FYUP) 1 34 56100 0
KN140 PYARE LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,ARAUL,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 22 30800 0
KN140 PYARE LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,ARAUL,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 15 5375 0
KN140 PYARE LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,ARAUL,KANPUR Bachelor of Science (Agriculture)(AGRICULTURE) 7 84 0 84
KN140 PYARE LAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,ARAUL,KANPUR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 318 524700 0
KN144 PRACHI MAHAVIDYALAYA,NAUBASTA.KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 18 0 1
KN152 SHIV NARAIN SMARK MAHAVIDYALAYA,GHATAMPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 58 0 2
KN152 SHIV NARAIN SMARK MAHAVIDYALAYA,GHATAMPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 45 0 1
KN153 P.R.D. MAHAVIDYALAYA,JAHANGIRABAD,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 102 0 1
KN164 MATA VIDYAWATI RAM AVTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 5 158 0 2
KN164 MATA VIDYAWATI RAM AVTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 172 3300 1
KN164 MATA VIDYAWATI RAM AVTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANPUR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 235 13200 0
KN164 MATA VIDYAWATI RAM AVTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 170 1075 0
KN168 SRI DHAM MAHAVIDYALAYA,RATANPUR,KANPUR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 186 138600 0
KN168 SRI DHAM MAHAVIDYALAYA,RATANPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 135 86000 0
KN17 MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KIDWAI NAGAR, KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 188 2800 5
KN17 MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KIDWAI NAGAR, KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 5 306 2150 0
KN17 MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KIDWAI NAGAR, KANPUR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 273 3300 0
KN191 SMT. RAMKALI IQBAL BAHADUR GROUP OF COLLEGE,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 5 182 1075 0
KN191 SMT. RAMKALI IQBAL BAHADUR GROUP OF COLLEGE,KANPUR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 176 290400 0
KN191 SMT. RAMKALI IQBAL BAHADUR GROUP OF COLLEGE,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce (FYUP) 1 78 128700 0
KN191 SMT. RAMKALI IQBAL BAHADUR GROUP OF COLLEGE,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 79 109200 1
KN191 SMT. RAMKALI IQBAL BAHADUR GROUP OF COLLEGE,KANPUR Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 51 53750 1
KN191 SMT. RAMKALI IQBAL BAHADUR GROUP OF COLLEGE,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 270 15400 0
KN191 SMT. RAMKALI IQBAL BAHADUR GROUP OF COLLEGE,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 261 279500 1
KN199 APOLLO INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, VILL SUNDHELA, BLOCK- SARSAUL, DISST. KANPUR NAGARBACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION Effective From 2025-20261 19 0 1
KN202 Vishambhar Singh Ramkali Mahila Mahavidhyalay Kanpur Nagar BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 191 315150 0
KN203 Shri Banke Bihari Ji Mahavidhyalaya BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 40 0 1
KN22 BRAHASPATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KIDWAI NAGAR, KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 40 0 1
KN22 BRAHASPATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, KIDWAI NAGAR, KANPUR Bachelor of Education (BED) Effective From  2024-20253 121 0 3
KN26 AKBARPUR DEGREE COLLEGE, AKBARPUR, RAMABAI NAGAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 110 0 1
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KN26 AKBARPUR DEGREE COLLEGE, AKBARPUR, RAMABAI NAGAR Master of Arts(SOCIOLOGY) 1 10 0 1
KN29 JANTA SHIKSHA SANSTHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA,GHATAMPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 189 0 2
KN42 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BITHOOR, KANPUR Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 92 150150 1
KN42 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BITHOOR, KANPUR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 76 125400 0
KN42 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, BITHOOR, KANPUR Master of Education (MED) Effective From 2024-2025 1 55 0 2
KN55 SRI THAKUR JI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA, BILHAUR, KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 214 0 1
KN57 ROOP RANI SUKHNANDAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAUBASTA, KANPUR Bachelor of Arts 3 126 0 1
KN57 ROOP RANI SUKHNANDAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAUBASTA, KANPUR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 209 0 1
KN57 ROOP RANI SUKHNANDAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAUBASTA, KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 152 0 1
KN64 PT. OM PRAKASH SHARMA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RURA, RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 274 0 1
KN65 TRIYUGI NARAYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, MANGALPUR, RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Physical Education (BPED) Effective From 2024-2025 1 51 0 2
KN65 TRIYUGI NARAYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, MANGALPUR, RAMABAI NAGAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 299 0 1
KN65 TRIYUGI NARAYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, MANGALPUR, RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 196 1400 1
KN65 TRIYUGI NARAYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, MANGALPUR, RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 213 3225 0
KN69 DARSAN SINGH SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANCHAUSI BAZAR,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Arts 5 185 0 2
KN69 DARSAN SINGH SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANCHAUSI BAZAR,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 606 0 13
KN69 DARSAN SINGH SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA,KANCHAUSI BAZAR,RAMABAI NAGAR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 699 0 5
KN74 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH LAW COLLEGE, BITHOOR, KANPUR Bachelor of Law(LAW) 1 323 0 5
KN84 DR. GOVIND PRASAD RANI DEVI PATEL VIDHI MAHAVI.,ARAUL, KANPUR Bachelor of Law(LAW) 3 157 0 1
KN86 DAYANAND DANKU PARAGA GYAN UDAI MAHA.,MURLIPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Physical Education (BPED) Effective From 2024-2025 1 55 0 3
KN86 DAYANAND DANKU PARAGA GYAN UDAI MAHA.,MURLIPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Physical Education (BPED) Effective From 2024-2025 3 13 0 1
KN86 DAYANAND DANKU PARAGA GYAN UDAI MAHA.,MURLIPUR,KANPUR Master of Science(MATHEMATICS) 3 12 0 1
KN91 SANT VIRAGI BABA MAHAVIDYALAYA,SRINAGAR,GHATAMPUR,KANPUR Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 678 0 5
KN93 JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, JUHI, KANPUR Bachelor of Computer Applications(COMPUTER APPLICATION)3 201 0 1
KN96 CH. RAM GOPAL SINGH VIDHI MAHAVIDYALAYA, KANPUR Bachelor of Law(LAW) 1 237 0 1
UN07 SRI THAKUR JI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,SAFFIPUR,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 3 17 0 4
UN07 SRI THAKUR JI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,SAFFIPUR,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 5 10 0 1
UN07 SRI THAKUR JI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,SAFFIPUR,UNNAO Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 7 0 1
UN07 SRI THAKUR JI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA,SAFFIPUR,UNNAO Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 17 1075 0
UN20 RAGHURAJA RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,BAHURAJMAU,RATHAINA,UNNAO Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 314 0 1
UN20 RAGHURAJA RAM GOPAL MAHAVIDYALAYA,BAHURAJMAU,RATHAINA,UNNAO Master of Science(PHYSICS) 3 20 0 1
UN39 DR. SHIV SAGAR LAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PANHAN, PATAN, UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 5 35 0 1
UN39 DR. SHIV SAGAR LAL MAHAVIDHYALAYA, PANHAN, PATAN, UNNAO Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 32 0 3
UN43 SANSKAR DEGREE COLLEGE, BHATKHERWA ROAD, TAURA, UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 3 59 1400 0
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 3 154 0 1
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UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 5 134 3225 2
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 118 4950 2
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Business Administration Effective From 2025-20261 38 0 2
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)3 27 1075 1
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)5 34 5375 1
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Commerce (FYUP) 1 15 0 4
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 3 30 0 5
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE) 5 25 1075 2
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION Effective From 2025-20261 42 0 4
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Computer Applications(COMPUTER APPLICATION)3 31 5375 0
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Computer Applications(COMPUTER APPLICATION)5 23 2150 0
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 160 8250 6
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 152 0 7
UN56 ASCENT COLLEGE CHAMRAULI,UNNAO Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 82 0 1
UN60 NIRANJAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,SAFIPUR,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 3 317 0 1
UN60 NIRANJAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,SAFIPUR,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts 5 315 0 2
UN60 NIRANJAN SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,SAFIPUR,UNNAO Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 421 0 2
UN61 GAUTAM BUDDHA MAHAVIDYALAYA,BANGARMAU,UNNAO Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 229 0 1
UN67 RAM SAMUZH GURUKUL VIDHI MAHAVIDHYALAYA,UNNAO Bachelor of Law(LAW) 3 101 0 5
UN79 VISHWANATH SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA,GULARIHA,PURWA,UNNAO Bachelor of Arts (FYUP) 1 62 0 1
UN91 SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK BUSINESS SCHOOL,UNNAO Bachelor of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)5 30 32250 0
UN92 Shri Vishambhar Dayal Tripathi Rajkeey Mahavidyalaya, Ruri, Unnao BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 156 252450 3
UN92 Shri Vishambhar Dayal Tripathi Rajkeey Mahavidyalaya, Ruri, Unnao Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3 138 191800 1
UN92 Shri Vishambhar Dayal Tripathi Rajkeey Mahavidyalaya, Ruri, Unnao Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5 29 31175 0
UN93 SOMDEV MAHAVIDYALAYA, INAYATPUR,BARRA,AURAAS,HASANGANJ, UNNAO BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (FYUP) 1 203 0 1

TOTAL 7547220 1803


